
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S STAR Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 3P 4M 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 490571 8/4210

 2 HELL'S GATE Dropping in grade RIC, 28/07/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/2J. King 499332 6/5198

 3 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R7, C 7C 3C 3P 4/1/2J. Finn 529771 11/3258

 4 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1C. Eaton 525594 7/6123

 5 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start winner GOS, 30/06/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4F. Anderson 528571 1/0151

 6 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4210

 7 BARTY PARTY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3G. Duggan 536691 2/1189

 8 JILLIBY EMMIE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 3C 5/4C. Eaton 526639 3/0182

 9 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5135

 10 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3114

 11 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/066

 12 RHYNO'S KISS Dropping in grade GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6C 5/1C. Eaton 527459 5/4128

 13 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3171

 14 LET'S GO HORNETS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 15 JILLIBY CAZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6C 5C 5/4S. Eaton 508654 7/0119

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 8P 6M 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/096

 17 SWISH MISS Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4S. Simonetta 533469 1/087

 18 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1M. Cortis 522735 4/384

 19 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/272

 20 TOO FAR Weighted points score SHP, 03/06/2021, R9 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Shearer 526251 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start winner GOS, 30/06/2020, R3, P 1P 5/4F. Anderson 528571 1/0151

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4210

 3 BARTY PARTY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3G. Duggan 536691 2/1189

 4 JILLIBY EMMIE Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 3C 5/4C. Eaton 526639 3/0182

 5 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/5135

 6 STAR CONNIE Last start placegetter GOS, 13/07/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3114

 7 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/066

 8 RHYNO'S KISS Dropping in grade GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6C 5/1C. Eaton 527459 5/4128

 9 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 6/3171

 10 LET'S GO HORNETS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 11 JILLIBY CAZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6C 5C 5/4S. Eaton 508654 7/0119

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 8P 6M 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/096

 13 SWISH MISS Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R12, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4S. Simonetta 533469 1/087

 14 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1M. Cortis 522735 4/384

 15 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 5P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/272

 16 TOO FAR Weighted points score SHP, 03/06/2021, R9 7P 7P 6P 5/4R. Shearer 526251 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TUXEDO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/07/2021, R2, P

GOS, 13/07/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/0116

 2 ARTFUL DODGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/07/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/068

 3 OUR MECHANIC First start M/1D. Lewis 536687 0/00

 4 WE BACK First start M/1S. Boyd 541379 0/00

 5 SWIFT CHOICE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 17/07/2021, R2, Y 8Y M/1B. Gilbert 540479 0/025

 6 MY PLACE FRIDAY Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1S. Simonetta 539796 0/055

 7 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1K. Barton 527723 0/054

 8 BUMPY BILL Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 534286 0/050

 9 JILLIBY TINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7P M/1S. Eaton 541461 0/044

 10 MELLENCAMP Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6Y 6P M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/044

 11 FROZEN FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 6P M/1M. Moroney 537899 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7C 4/1/1P. Mattress 526997 8/4167

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Campton 534219 4/2256

 3 HALF THINKING Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 1P 4C 3P 5/3B. Riccio 526583 2/1199

 4 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 6/2276

 5 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 7/1252

 6 SAUCY SMILE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2D. Drynan 520504 5/3218

 7 ENJOY YOURSELF Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 525150 10/4200

 8 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6Y 5/3R. Thomas 531396 3/1194

 9 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3186

 10 DON'T SUE ME Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3M. Bell 537874 2/1180

 11 MISS MILWAUKEE Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R3, P 3P 5C 3P 5/3J. King 499331 6/2147

 12 SECRECY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 8P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1126

 13 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 8/3231

 14 ANNIE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2C 5Y 5/3A. Dawson 523742 4/2197

 15 SANDAVE DIAMOND Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4R. Marsden 532548 4/0195

 16 HARD CASE WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 4/0168

 17 ON THE BUS Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3R. O'Brien 535110 6/1161

 18 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0153

 19 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2K. Drynan 522068 8/2153

 20 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3C 5/4M. Eberand 522961 5/0146

 21 CHIEF SUNDANCE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0144

 22 ALL NOSE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3C 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1141

 23 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 3C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 4/1140

 24 SENTOSA DOLL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 538829 2/0140

 25 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 525146 5/4138

 26 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525592 6/0135

 27 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 6C 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0130

 28 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 29 ZAMBORA PETE Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 1/0116

 30 SMITHFIELD BOY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 7C 3Y 3Y 5/1I. Vassallo 530496 6/3114

 31 HELLO DELL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 538826 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R4, P 7P 6Y 3Y 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/083

 33 TIRADORA Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 538830 1/081

 34 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Campton 534219 4/2256

 2 HALF THINKING Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 1P 4C 3P 5/3B. Riccio 526583 2/1199

 3 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2R. Shearer 526247 6/2276

 4 ZIPPING ANTHEA Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 7/1252

 5 SAUCY SMILE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2D. Drynan 520504 5/3218

 6 ENJOY YOURSELF Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1P. Mattress 525150 10/4200

 7 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 6Y 5/3R. Thomas 531396 3/1194

 8 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3186

 9 DON'T SUE ME Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3M. Bell 537874 2/1180

 10 MISS MILWAUKEE Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R3, P 3P 5C 3P 5/3J. King 499331 6/2147

 11 SECRECY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 8P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1126

 12 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 8P 5/1N. Holloway 532753 8/3231

 13 ANNIE ROCKS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2C 5Y 5/3A. Dawson 523742 4/2197

 14 SANDAVE DIAMOND Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4R. Marsden 532548 4/0195

 15 HARD CASE WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 531153 4/0168

 16 ON THE BUS Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3R. O'Brien 535110 6/1161

 17 STAR IS BORN Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/2K. Drynan 522068 8/2153

 18 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0153

 19 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 18/07/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 3C 5/4M. Eberand 522961 5/0146

 20 CHIEF SUNDANCE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Boyd 534536 1/0144

 21 ALL NOSE Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3C 5/3T. Rees 532439 3/1141

 22 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R6, C 5C 5P 3C 5/3M. Eberand 522959 4/1140

 23 SENTOSA DOLL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 538829 2/0140

 24 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Simonetta 525146 5/4138

 25 BLAZIN' SOPHIA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 525592 6/0135

 26 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 6C 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0130

 27 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 28 ZAMBORA PETE Weighted points score WPK, 07/07/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4J. Sciberras 525634 1/0116

 29 SMITHFIELD BOY 3 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 7C 3Y 3Y 5/1I. Vassallo 530496 6/3114

 30 HELLO DELL Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 538826 1/094

 31 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R4, P 7P 6Y 3Y 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TIRADORA Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R2, P 6P 3Y 5P 5/4S. Simonetta 538830 1/081

 33 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P NG 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY JET POWER Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2C 1C 1/2M. Eberand 522962 25/17448

 2 FIRE ON ICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4C 1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/19290

 3 INCAPACITATED Weighted points score RIC, 09/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 1/2J. King 498816 22/16260

 4 BUMPY BLACK Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 2P 6Y 6P 1/1N. Lyford 501358 25/5167

 5 TARAWI HARLEY Last start placegetter GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2C 2/1/2T. Macdonald 535341 9/7312

 6 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R6, C 8C 6C 2C 3/1/2K. Drynan 520501 11/6276

 7 RAINING VODKA Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 3C 4/1/2S. Boyd 530519 6/4218

 8 LAGOON LOCKDOWN Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/1S. Boyd 526071 7/4183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVOURY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 27/07/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5C 5/4M. Pryce 523013 5/0272

 2 VIVARCHI Dropping in grade WPK, 07/07/2021, R6, P 3M 5C 3P 5/1M. Bell 485561 15/4194

 3 ZIPPING ALABAMA Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2021, R7, P 3P 1C 3C 5/4J. Finn 537196 4/0304

 4 HOW GOOD Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1C 5/3R. O'Brien 535107 5/1251

 5 KYLIE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 3C 6Y 1C 5/4A. Dawson 531438 4/0223

 6 SAUCY SMILE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4D. Drynan 520504 5/0218

 7 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 4C 1P 6C 5/4P. Cini 531375 6/0204

 8 ANNIE ROCKS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 28/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2C 5Y 5/3A. Dawson 523742 4/1197

 9 HIGH EXPECTATION 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 12/0195

 10 MONTANNA KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 1P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/2189

 11 MEAT PIE HERO Weighted points score DAP, 22/07/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4K. Barton 496947 4/0174

 12 IBROX AVATAR Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 7Y 5/4W. Dance 532039 3/0146

 13 NOT TODAY Weighted points score WPK, 29/05/2021, R10, C 4C 4P 5P 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/0142

 14 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/07/2021, R2, C 6C 4P 6C 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0130

 15 DESPICABLE KAILA Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4C 5/4S. Easey 523715 3/0129

 16 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R10, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4W. Dance 532042 4/0120

 17 JILLIBY CAZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6C 5C 5/4S. Eaton 508654 7/0119

 18 SMITHFIELD BOY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 7C 3Y 3Y 5/2I. Vassallo 530496 6/2114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P NG 710 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING CARTIER Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R3, C 3C 5C 6P 2/1/1T. Rees 494102 19/17216

 2 TIMELY FASHION Last start placegetter GOS, 20/07/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1189

 3 SEYMOUR BLUE Dropping in grade RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1F. Anderson 528183 8/4180

 4 ZIPPING NEBRASKA Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R3, C 2C 3P 1P 5/2J. Finn 537197 3/2261

 5 KYLIE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R5, C 3C 6Y 1C 5/4A. Dawson 531438 4/0223

 6 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 5P 5/1J. Finn 537204 5/3204

 7 DYLAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R3, C 4C 6P 2P 5/1J. Finn 500829 14/3179

 8 SMITHFIELD BOY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R6, C 7C 3Y 3Y 5/2I. Vassallo 530496 6/2114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 1 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start winner GOS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 1P 8C 7P 1/2C. Eaton 508815 15/12210

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2021, R3, P 4P 4C 1P 1/1T. Macdonald 498877 21/14254

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 30 July 2021 - 09:24 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKALAKA Last start winner RIC, 23/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Jackson 499454 13/10282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILLIBY CAZ 3 Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6C 5C 2/1/2S. Eaton 508654 7/6119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGH EXPECTATION 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508565 12/7195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA MARVEL Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1J. King 532294 0/0118

 2 LITTLE LOKI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/07/2021, R1, P

GOS, 20/07/2021, R1, P

2P 2P 7Y M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/0136

 3 MISS BUMP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/07/2021, R1, P

GOS, 20/07/2021, R1, P

GOS, 13/07/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 3P M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/0108

 4 ARTFUL DODGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/07/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/068

 5 DUCATI BLACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 5P 3Y 5P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/066

 6 JILLIBY TINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7P M/1S. Eaton 541461 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 03 August 2021

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE ON ICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4C 4/1/2M. Moroney 520014 22/0290
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